
 PROJECT NAME: C.O.R. NO.:

 PROJECT NO: CRB/FI REF.:

GENERAL CONTRACTOR: DATE:

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

General Contractor Costs
Additive cost for demolition of existing asphalt and concrete
Labor $24,066.00

Material and Dump Fees $15,500.00

Equipment $20,395.00

Subtotal of Additive Cost $59,961.00

Additive costs for installation of new concrete court
Labor $96,646.00

Material $98,615.00

Equipment $18,940.00

Subtotal of Additive Cost $214,201.00

Deductive Costs (use minus sign to denote negative figures)

Bid Item # 5 -$22,611.38

Bid Item # 6 -$114,488.00

Equipment

Subtotal of Deductive Cost -$137,099.38

Contractor's Total Cost $274,162.00

Contractor's Mark-up $49,349.16

Total Subcontractor Costs

General Contractor's Mark-up on Subcontractor Costs $0.00

General Contractor's Bond $3,235.11

General Contractor's Insurance $3,235.11

Total General Contractor Change Request $192,882.00

CONTRACTOR CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 

1Bagdouma Park Court Improvements

2/2/2023

grade. Concrete to be 5" thick with stealth fiber, 3250 PSI.  Actual specifications including

concrete mix, joints and sub grade preperation to be provided by City. Approx. 28,750SF.

Demolition of asphalt and concrete with rebar. Installation of new concrete court over existing sub

Three Peaks Corp.


